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Discstroyers kesäliiga → Osakilpailu 11

No  Kesäliigapisteet

Avoin (rating 850 tai yli)

1 Atte Ruuskanen 13

2 Thomas Tallberg 11

2 henry söderling 11

2 Sebastian Westerberg 11

5 Eetu Hartikainen 9

6 Sami Hyvönen 6,5

6 Samipekka Saarnio 6,5

6 Riku Tähtinen 6,5

6 Matti Koskenmäki 6,5

10 Ari Jäntti 4

11 Sami Taralainen 3

12 Henrik flykt 2

13 Kjell Liimatainen 1

Harrastelija (rating alle 850)

1 Tapio Knuuti 6

2 Kimmo Forsström 5

3 Dan Grönholm 4

4 Jesse Törnström 3

5 Jan Larsen 2

6 Ari Väisänen 1

Naiset

1 jenna hirsimäki 3

2 Niina Koskenmäki 2

3 Sanna Särkelä 1

https://discgolfmetrix.com/305567
https://discgolfmetrix.com/316774
https://discgolfmetrix.com/305567
https://discgolfmetrix.com/316774


Discstroyers kesäliiga → Osakilpailu 11 • 09.12.2025 10:01 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 58

Avoin (rating 850 tai
yli)

1 Atte Ruuskanen 2 2 2 3 3 4 3 2 4 2 2 2 3 3 4 3 3 5 -6 52

2 henry söderling 2 4 3 3 3 3 5 2 4 3 3 2 3 3 4 2 3 4 -2 56

2 Thomas Tallberg 3 2 3 3 4 4 3 2 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 -2 56

2 Sebastian Westerberg 2 2 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 2 3 4 -2 56

5 Eetu Hartikainen 2 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 5 4 3 3 4 3 2 2 3 3 -1 57

6 Samipekka Saarnio 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 2 4 4 2 2 3 5 +1 59

6 Sami Hyvönen 2 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 3 2 3 5 +1 59

6 Riku Tähtinen 3 4 3 3 3 6 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 4 4 3 3 4 +1 59

6 Matti Koskenmäki 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 +1 59

10 Ari Jäntti 3 3 3 5 4 4 5 3 4 2 2 2 3 4 3 3 3 4 +2 60

11 Sami Taralainen 3 4 4 2 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 2 3 5 4 3 3 4 +3 61

12 Henrik flykt 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 5 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 +4 62

13 Kjell Liimatainen 3 7 4 4 5 5 5 3 6 3 3 4 6 7 3 3 3 6 +22 80

Harrastelija (rating
alle 850)

1 Tapio Knuuti 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 +2 60

2 Kimmo Forsström 3 3 2 3 4 5 4 3 5 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 +5 63

3 Dan Grönholm 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 2 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 +6 64

4 Jesse Törnström 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 6 3 4 3 3 5 4 3 4 5 +9 67

5 Jan Larsen 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 5 3 3 4 4 4 3 2 4 6 +11 69

6 Ari Väisänen 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 6 2 3 3 5 5 3 4 3 5 +13 71

Naiset

1 jenna hirsimäki 3 3 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 5 +8 66

2 Niina Koskenmäki 3 3 3 4 4 5 4 3 5 3 3 3 3 7 4 4 3 5 +11 69

3 Sanna Särkelä 4 4 4 4 6 7 6 4 6 5 5 4 6 6 4 4 4 5 +30 88
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Discstroyers kesäliiga → Osakilpailu 11 • 09.12.2025 10:01 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 58

Avg 2.8 3.5 3.3 3.4 3.8 4.1 3.9 3.1 4.6 3 3.1 2.9 3.7 4.3 3.4 2.8 3.1 4.5 63.3

Difficulty 1 13 9 11 17 5 18 6 15 4 7 3 16 10 12 2 8 14 5.3

Birdie -1 5 3 2 1 6 3 3 4 3 6 6 2 8 2 54 14%

Par 0 16 9 12 12 8 10 7 14 7 14 15 13 12 8 10 10 19 10 206 52%

Bogey 1 1 9 8 8 11 4 11 4 8 3 3 3 7 5 10 4 3 8 110 28%

Double Bogey 2 1 2 1 3 1 4 1 1 1 1 2 18 5%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 1 2 2 7 2%

Other >3 1 1 0%
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